Eigendom type : Villa

Plaats : La Canalosa
Slaapkamers : 3

Badkamers : 2

Prachtige appartementen

Tuin : Privaat
Oriéntatie : zuiden

Keer bekeken : Uitzicht op de
bergen

Parkeren : Parkeren op straat

Luchthaven :
strand :
Stad :

Golf :

40 mins
40 mins
40 mins

30 mins

« Lichtnet Elektrisch

« Terras

« Leidingwater

«” Dubbel glas

dreamvillasalicante@gmail.com

www.dreamvillasalicante.com

0034 711 074 538
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